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Observations were drawn from Coffs Harbour Airport {station 059151}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day. Prior to
February 2015, observations were recorded against Coffs Harbour MO (site number 059040).

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1003.737NNE17329.01006.213NW7226.213:5150NNE030.422.1Su1
1019.541SSW89618.81015.135SSW810021.511:1461S16.221.921.5Mo2
1023.77E86122.81024.517WSW87719.603:0435WSW21.624.716.7Tu3
1019.824NE5826.01022.19WNW78119.515:1733ENE0.227.014.9We4
1017.533NE6627.71019.424N6624.913:2046NE028.517.5Th5
1018.733NE6927.71021.224N7125.513:1352NE028.921.3Fr6
1017.735NE6527.71020.519NNW6425.114:3850NE028.720.0Sa7
1016.026NE76926.71017.815NW6925.3020.0Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1017.12966925.81018.41977523.527.219.2Mean
1003.77E15818.81006.29WNW76419.521.914.9Lowest
1023.741SSW89629.01024.535SSW810026.261S21.630.422.1Highest

38.0Total
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